
Bid Tab 2019-9-85 IFB Heritage Park Renovations

Bid Opening 10/14/19 2:00 PM
City of Allen

LINE
ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY

UNIT 

INCREMENT
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT

1 1 LS Mobilization 22,400.00$        22,400.00$        25,000.00$         25,000.00$        15,000.00$         15,000.00$        37,828.00$       37,828.00$          59,181.00$        59,181.00$        25,573.51$       25,573.51$        

2 1 LS

Demolition and removal of existing playground 

equipment and wood fibers 18,350.00$        18,350.00$        7,000.00$           7,000.00$          5,055.00$           5,055.00$          17,334.00$       17,334.00$          10,700.00$        10,700.00$        9,184.28$          9,184.28$          

3 1 LS

Demolition of existing concrete trail, sidewalk, 

pad, and other misc. items listed on plan. 

Including haul off 18,350.00$        18,350.00$        5,000.00$           5,000.00$          14,582.00$         14,582.00$        25,334.00$       25,334.00$          12,350.00$        12,350.00$        5,114.04$          5,114.04$          

4 1 LS Rough Grading/Topsoil/Finish Grading 13,000.00$        13,000.00$        18,000.00$         18,000.00$        21,500.00$         21,500.00$        3,623.00$          3,623.00$            10,700.00$        10,700.00$        10,270.82$       10,270.82$        

5 6780 SF

12'-0" Width Concrete Trail w/ the necessary 

connections to existing trails 6.00$                  40,680.00$        5.30$                    35,934.00$        8.47$                    57,408.00$        6.67$                  45,200.00$          6.50$                  44,070.00$        5.27$                  35,730.60$        

6 290 SF 5'-0" & 4'-0" width concrete sidewalks 8.00$                  2,320.00$          5.30$                    1,537.00$          7.58$                    2,197.00$          6.67$                  1,934.30$            7.00$                  2,030.00$          9.81$                  2,844.90$          

7 625 SF Construction of concrete bench pads 6.00$                  3,750.00$          5.20$                    3,250.00$          1.13$                    734.00$             6.47$                  4,043.75$            7.00$                  4,375.00$          7.04$                  4,400.00$          

8 3 EA

Installation of barrier free ramps per the City of 

Allen Standards 2,700.00$          8,100.00$          2,500.00$           7,500.00$          1,918.00$           5,754.00$          1,366.67$          4,100.00$            3,000.00$          9,000.00$          1,229.52$          3,688.56$          

9 1 LS Playground complete and in place 205,000.00$     205,000.00$     269,000.00$       269,000.00$     248,142.00$       248,142.00$     290,291.00$     290,291.00$       215,000.00$     215,000.00$     264,170.62$     264,170.62$     

10 1 LS

30'-0" x 30'-0" "Northwest" shade structure and 

required foundation complete and in place 65,000.00$        65,000.00$        95,500.00$         95,500.00$        87,180.00$         87,180.00$        92,391.00$       92,391.00$          77,066.00$        77,066.00$        82,659.82$       82,659.82$        

11 1 LS All proposed site furniture complete and in place 20,000.00$        20,000.00$        23,000.00$         23,000.00$        19,239.00$         19,239.00$        21,997.00$       21,997.00$          19,700.00$        19,700.00$        17,329.76$       17,329.76$        

12 1 LS

6'-0" ht. Park sign and required foundation 

complete and in place 6,000.00$          6,000.00$          12,000.00$         12,000.00$        7,844.00$           7,844.00$          9,567.00$          9,567.00$            7,500.00$          7,500.00$          14,195.02$       14,195.02$        

13 1 LS

All playground subdrainage work w/clean out 

valves, as shown on grading plans 11,000.00$        11,000.00$        38,000.00$         38,000.00$        27,526.00$         27,526.00$        17,101.00$       17,101.00$          19,068.00$        19,068.00$        5,521.26$          5,521.26$          

14 4300 SF Common Bermuda Sod in disturbed areas 0.75$                  3,225.00$          1.20$                    5,160.00$          1.33$                    5,731.00$          0.75$                  3,225.00$            0.80$                  3,440.00$          0.56$                  2,408.00$          

15 3500 SF Weeping Lovegrass Seed in designated area 0.60$                  2,100.00$          1.00$                    3,500.00$          1.16$                    4,055.00$          0.20$                  700.00$                0.80$                  2,800.00$          0.11$                  385.00$             

16 550 SF Midway Mix Hydromulch in designated areas 0.60$                  330.00$             1.00$                    550.00$             1.10$                    606.00$             0.20$                  110.00$                3.00$                  1,650.00$          0.09$                  49.50$                

17 1 LS

Random Moss Rock Boulder Masses per COA 

guidance complete and in place 2,000.00$          2,000.00$          3,000.00$           3,000.00$          870.00$               870.00$             6,834.00$          6,834.00$            2,400.00$          2,400.00$          999.00$             999.00$             

18 1 LS

Limbing up of exisiting trees where approriate. 

Veriy with COA on which trees to trim 1,000.00$          1,000.00$          2,500.00$           2,500.00$          3,737.00$           3,737.00$          4,500.00$          4,500.00$            4,000.00$          4,000.00$          1,202.84$          1,202.84$          

19 3000 SF

Cleaning and replacing all of existing mulch with 

4" depth fresh mulch 0.50$                  1,500.00$          1.00$                    3,000.00$          0.97$                    2,895.00$          1.67$                  5,010.00$            0.90$                  2,700.00$          0.83$                  2,490.00$          

20 95 LF 4" Bendaboard Edging along Weeping Love Grass 5.00$                  475.00$             7.00$                    665.00$             6.86$                    652.00$             8.42$                  800.00$                6.00$                  570.00$             5.55$                  527.25$             

21 1 LS

All irrigation improvments as detailed on plans L1 

& L4. To include the installation of new rotors 

with reused valves and elocation of certain 

existing heads 5,000.00$          5,000.00$          30,000.00$         30,000.00$        7,602.00$           7,602.00$          7,500.00$          7,500.00$            7,700.00$          7,700.00$          5,772.00$          5,772.00$          

Total Bid 449,580.00$     589,096.00$     540,310.00$     599,421.00$       516,000.00$     494,516.78$     
Calendar Days 170 70 100 120 100 90

*ERRORS 

CONTAINED IN 

WRITTEN BID 

MATH

*ERRORS 

CONTAINED IN 

WRITTEN BID 

MATH

WILLIAM H COMPANY

RBR INFRASTRUCUTRE AND ROAD 

LLC AUI PARTNERS LLC GOLD METAL POOLS LLC ROSHECO CONSTRUCTION INC NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION



Bid Tab 2019-9-85 IFB Heritage Park Renovations

Bid Opening 10/14/19 2:00 PM
City of Allen

LINE
ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY

UNIT 

INCREMENT
DESCRIPTION

1 1 LS Mobilization

2 1 LS

Demolition and removal of existing playground 

equipment and wood fibers

3 1 LS

Demolition of existing concrete trail, sidewalk, 

pad, and other misc. items listed on plan. 

Including haul off

4 1 LS Rough Grading/Topsoil/Finish Grading

5 6780 SF

12'-0" Width Concrete Trail w/ the necessary 

connections to existing trails

6 290 SF 5'-0" & 4'-0" width concrete sidewalks

7 625 SF Construction of concrete bench pads

8 3 EA

Installation of barrier free ramps per the City of 

Allen Standards

9 1 LS Playground complete and in place

10 1 LS

30'-0" x 30'-0" "Northwest" shade structure and 

required foundation complete and in place

11 1 LS All proposed site furniture complete and in place

12 1 LS

6'-0" ht. Park sign and required foundation 

complete and in place

13 1 LS

All playground subdrainage work w/clean out 

valves, as shown on grading plans

14 4300 SF Common Bermuda Sod in disturbed areas

15 3500 SF Weeping Lovegrass Seed in designated area

16 550 SF Midway Mix Hydromulch in designated areas

17 1 LS

Random Moss Rock Boulder Masses per COA 

guidance complete and in place

18 1 LS

Limbing up of exisiting trees where approriate. 

Veriy with COA on which trees to trim

19 3000 SF

Cleaning and replacing all of existing mulch with 

4" depth fresh mulch

20 95 LF 4" Bendaboard Edging along Weeping Love Grass

21 1 LS

All irrigation improvments as detailed on plans L1 

& L4. To include the installation of new rotors 

with reused valves and elocation of certain 

existing heads

Total Bid
Calendar Days

UNIT PRICE
EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT

33,156.25$      33,156.25$        24,562.33$        24,562.33$        7,200.00$          10,000.00$         10,000.00$        

27,000.00$      27,000.00$        6,135.84$          12,271.68$        4,375.00$          7,500.00$           7,500.00$          

27,000.00$      27,000.00$        2,949.67$          8,849.01$          20,358.75$        12,000.00$         12,000.00$        

3,750.00$         3,750.00$          4,929.00$          4,929.00$          20,056.25$        5,000.00$           5,000.00$          

6.25$                 42,375.00$        5.63$                  38,171.40$        6.25$              42,375.00$        8.50$                   57,630.00$        

6.25$                 1,812.50$          7.65$                  2,218.50$          6.25$              1,812.50$          8.50$                   2,465.00$          

6.25$                 3,906.25$          3.53$                  2,206.25$          6.25$              3,906.25$          8.50$                   5,312.50$          

1,375.00$         4,125.00$          1,575.00$          4,725.00$          1,250.00$      3,906.25$          1,200.00$           3,600.00$          

300,625.00$    300,625.00$     246,891.00$      246,891.00$     246,359.00$     261,491.00$       261,491.00$     

93,300.00$      93,300.00$        75,224.00$        75,224.00$        82,532.00$        76,700.00$         76,700.00$        

18,050.00$      18,050.00$        15,478.00$        15,478.00$        20,584.60$        15,763.00$         15,763.00$        

3,125.00$         3,125.00$          10,037.00$        10,037.00$        7,750.00$          16,500.00$         16,500.00$        

6,875.00$         6,875.00$          11,134.00$        11,134.00$        19,566.25$        5,500.00$           5,500.00$          

0.89$                 3,827.00$          0.91$                  6,956.00$          1.25$              5,375.00$          7.00$                   30,100.00$        

0.92$                 3,220.00$          0.21$                  735.00$             0.94$              3,290.00$          7.00$                   24,500.00$        

4.44$                 2,442.00$          2.07$                  1,138.50$          0.94$              517.00$             5.00$                   2,750.00$          

4,062.50$         4,062.50$          2,123.00$          2,123.00$          1,750.00$          7,500.00$           7,500.00$          

4,375.00$         4,375.00$          1,318.00$          1,318.00$          1,000.00$          3,000.00$           3,000.00$          

1.73$                 5,190.00$          0.48$                  1,440.00$          6.00$              18,000.00$        1.50$                   4,500.00$          

11.25$              1,068.75$          10.88$                1,033.60$          15.00$            1,425.00$          15.00$                 1,425.00$          

5,250.00$         5,250.00$          3,005.00$          3,005.00$          10,625.00$        10,000.00$         10,000.00$        

594,535.25$     471,466.27$     522,857.35$     563,236.50$     
120 84 90 210

*ERRORS 

CONTAINED IN 

WRITTEN BID 

MATH

*ERRORS 

CONTAINED IN 

WRITTEN BID 

MATH

RATLIFF HARDSCAPE RLM EARTHCO

LJ DESIGN AND 

CONSTRUCTION LLC VA CONSTRUCTION


